TE CONNECTIVITY / DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / EXTERNAL GPS ANTENNA
External GPS Antenna
GPS15
The TE low-cost GPS antenna is designed to receive GPS broadcast. The GPS magnet mount car antenna
specifications are based on a one-meter ground plane. This high-volume, low-cost product meets automotive
specifications for durability and quality.
TE is the leading supplier of vehicular & GPS antenna solutions to the public safety, land mobile radio, and asset
tracking industries. Antennas offered range from VHF to 5 GHz, with various multiband offerings; form factors include

EXTERNAL GPS
TE CONNECTIVITY / DIGITAL DATA NETWORKS / EXTERNAL GPS ANTENNA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Connector
GPS15MG-MMCX-M MMCX
GPS15MGSMA SMA
GPS15MGSMB SMB
GPS15MGTN TNC
te.com
TE, TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks owned or licensed by the TE Connectivity plc family of companies. Other
product names, logos, and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other